
TAC MEMBERS & ALTERNATES 2025

PRIMARY ALTERNATES
Tony Williams, General Manager Eric Miller, AGM/Chief Engineer
P.O. Box 146, Novato 94948 P.O. Box 146, Novato 94948 
twilliams@nmwd.com emiller@nmwd.com
Phone 415-761-8945 Phone 415-761-8947

CHAIR
Jennifer Burke, Water Director, Chair Peter Martin, Dep. Dir. Water Resources 
69 Stony Circle, Santa Rosa 95401 69 Stony Circle, Santa Rosa 95401
jburke@srcity.org pmartin@srcity.org
Phone 707-543-3359 Phone 707-543-4294

Craig Scott, Public Works Director/Engineer Damien O'Bid, City Manager
201 West Sierra Avenue, Cotati 94931 201 West Sierra Avenue, Cotati 94931
cscott@cotaticity.org dobid@cotaticity.org
Phone 707-665-3620 Phone 707-665-3621

Chelsea Thompson, Director of Water Dan Herrera, Deputy Director of Operations  
Resouces & Utilities Public Works and Utilities
202 N. McDowell Blvd., Petaluma 94952 202 N. McDowell Blvd., Petaluma 94952
cthompson@cityofpetaluma.org Dherrera@cityofpetaluma.org
Phone 707-776-3728; 707-304-2574 Phone 707-778-4589

Vanessa Garrett, P.E., Director, Public Works Cortney Bowser, Management Analyst II
130 Avram Avenue, Rohnert Park 94928 600 Enterprise Dr, Rohnert Park 94928
Vmarin@rpcity.org cbowser@rpcity.org
Phone 530-906-3950 Phone 707-588-3320
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Michael Berger, Public Works Director Matt Wargula, P.E., Interim City Engineer
City Hall, #1 The Plaza, Sonoma 95476 City Hall, #1 The Plaza, Sonoma 95476
mberger@sonomacity.org Matt.wargula@ghd.com
Phone 707-933-2230 Phone 707-540-9689

Cristina Goulart, Environmental Program Shannon Cotulla, Public Works Director/
Manager- Water Conservation Engineer
8400 Windsor Rd., #100, Windsor 95492 8400 Windsor Rd., #100, Windsor 95492
cgoulart@townofwindsor.com scotulla@townofwindsor.com
Phone (707) 838-5357 Phone 707-838-5978
VICE-CHAIR
Matt Fullner, General Manager, Vice Chair Amanda Hudson, Administration Manager
P.O. Box 280, El Verano 95433 P.O. Box 280, El Verano 95433
mfullner@vomwd.org ahudson@vomwd.org 
Phone 707-996-1037 Phone 707-996-1037

Paul Sellier, Operations Director Ben Horenstein, General Manager
220 Nellen Avenue, Corte Madera 94925 220 Nellen Avenue, Corte Madera 94925 
psellier@marinwater.org bhorenstein@marinwater.org
Phone 415-945-1557 Phone 415-945-1460

Grant Davis, General Manager
404 Aviation Blvd., Santa Rosa 95403
grant.davis@scwa.ca.gov
Phone 707-547-1911

Michelle Montoya, City of Santa Rosa
69 Stony Circle, Santa Rosa 95401
mmontoya@srcity.org 

Phone 707-543-3109
Updated 01/2025 *Denotes new member 
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